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Adam Bogie Team - Adam Bogie

Patrick Mahomes
Russell Wilson
Derrick Henry
Roschon Johnson
David Montgomery
Jordan Addison
Jerry Jeudy
DeVonta Smith
Jaylen Waddle
Travis Kelce

Kyle Pitts

Dallas Cowboys
Chicago Bears
Philadelphia Eagles

Andrew Echlin Team - Andrew Echlin

Travis Etienne
Jahmyr Gibbs
D'Andre Swift
Odell Beckham Jr.
Romeo Doubs
Kyle Pitts
Cleveland Browns
San Francisco 49ers
Justin Fields

C.J. Stroud

Nico Collins
DeAndre Hopkins
Noah Gray
Baltimore Ravens

Arick Casiano Team - Arick Casiano

Josh Allen

Dak Prescott

Bijan Robinson
Zamir White
Jamaal Williams
A.J. Brown
Ja'Marr Chase
Nico Collins
Michael Pittman Jr.
Evan Engram
Trey McBride
Green Bay Packers
Dallas Cowboys
New York Jets

Austin Pizer Team - Austin Pizer

Jordan Love

C.J. Stroud

Derrick Henry

Bijan Robinson
Rachaad White
Nico Collins

Tyreek Hill

George Pickens
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Kylen Granson
Drew Sample

Las Vegas Raiders
Philadelphia Eagles
Green Bay Packers

0B
QB
RB

DIST
DIST

RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE

K
DIST
QB
QB
WR
WR
TE
DIST

QB
QB
RB

DIST
DIST

QB
QB
RB

DIST
DIST

$18
$12
$15
$12
$15
$20
$12
$18
$17
$16
$13

$8

$6

$5

$187

$19
$21
$17
$14
$15
$13

$7

$8
$20
$18
$18
$16

$9

$9

$204

$23
$22
$14
$14

$6
$18
$15
$18
$19
$14
$17

$5

$8

$7

$200

$18
$18
$15
$14
$20
$18
$24
$17
$23
$11

$7

$5

$5

$5

$200

KC
DEN
TEN
CHI
DET
MIN
DEN
PHI
MIA
KC
ATL
DAL
CHI
PHI

JAX
DET
PHI
BAL
GB
ATL
CLE
SF
CHI
HOU
HOU
TEN
KC
BAL

BUF
DAL
ATL
Lv
NO
PHI
CIN
HOU
IND
JAX
ARI
GB
DAL
NYJ

GB
HOU
TEN
ATL
B
HOU
MIA
PIT
DET
IND
CIN
Lv
PHI
GB

9
9
10
13
6
11
5
9
13
7
7
7
10
13
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283
226
248

206
220
136
224
202
217
130
211
210
181

272
236
193
103
168
130
176
273
188
270
269
225

327

16.65
13.29
14.59

5.41
12.12
12.94

8.00
13.18
11.88
12.76

7.65
12.41
12.35
10.65

16.00
13.88
11.35

6.06

9.88

7.65
10.35
16.06
11.06
15.88
15.82
13.24

3.76
19.24

23.06
20.29
14.12

4.18

2.88
17.65
16.06
15.82
14.88
12.82
10.65

7.71
18.12
16.12

18.29
15.88
14.59
14.12
15.18
15.82
23.47
12.65
20.47

3.88

2.71

7.18
10.65
12.00
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Ben Cordell Team - Ben Cordell

Justin Fields
Dak Prescott
Elijah Mitchell
Bijan Robinson
Zamir White
A.J. Brown
Brandin Cooks
Justin Jefferson
CeeDee Lamb
Noah Gray
Taysom Hill
Detroit Lions
Chicago Bears
Philadelphia Eagles

QB
QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
TE

K
DIST
DIST

$20
$22
$12
$14
$14
$18
$15
$22
$25

$9
$13

$5

$6

$5

$200

Bob Hugus Team - Bob Hugus

Josh Allen

Baker Mayfield
James Conner
Bijan Robinson
Rachaad White
Mike Evans

Chris Godwin
Justin Jefferson
Adam Thielen
Daniel Bellinger
Colby Parkinson
Pittsburgh Steelers
Chicago Bears
Green Bay Packers

QB
QB
RB

DIST
DIST

$23
$20
$20
$14
$20
$20
$17
$22
$13
$7
$7
$6
$6
$5

$200

Brett Gragido - Brett Gragido

Dak Prescott

C.J. Stroud
Jordan Mason
Pierre Strong Jr.
Rachaad White
A.J. Brown

Nico Collins
CeeDee Lamb
Michael Pittman Jr.
Trey McBride
Johnny Mundt
Baltimore Ravens
Dallas Cowboys

QB

K
DIST

New England Patriots D/ST

$22
$18
$7
$8
$20
$18
$18
$25
$19
$17
$7
$7
$8
$6

$200

Brian Dainton Team - Brian

Justin Fields
Jared Goff

AJ Dillon

Austin Ekeler
David Montgomery
Cooper Kupp

D.J. Moore
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Adam Thielen
Stone Smartt
Mitchell Wilcox
Cleveland Browns
Cincinnati Bengals
Seattle Seahawks

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB
QB
RB
RB

K
DIST
DIST

$20
$22
$11
$12
$15
$19
$22
$23
$13

$7
$7
$6
$7

$191

CHI 13
DAL 7
SF 9
ATL 11
LV 13
PHI 10
DAL 7
MIN 13
DAL 7
KC 10
NO 11
DET 9
CHI 13
PHI 10
BUF 13
B 5
ARI 14
ATL 11
B 5
B 5
B 5
MIN 13
CAR 7
NYG 13
SEA 5
PIT 6
CHI 13
GB 6
DAL 7
HOU 7
SF 9
CLE 5
B 5
PHI 10
HOU 7
DAL 7
IND 11
ARI 14
MIN 13
BAL 13
DAL 7
NE 11
Dainton
CHI 13
DET 9
GB 6
LAC 5
DET 9
LAR 10
CHI 13
DET 9
CAR 7
LAC 5
CIN 7
CLE 5
CIN 7
SEA 5

188
345

45
240

300
166
212
419

127
109
210
181

Page 1/6

11.06
20.29
2.65
14.12
4.18
17.65
9.76
12.47
24.65
3.76
7.47
6.41
12.35
10.65

23.06
14.94
11.94
14.12
15.18
16.76
12.12
12.47
13.65

2.59

3.12

8.47
12.35
12.00

20.29
15.88

241

2.12
15.18
17.65
15.82
24.65
14.88
10.65

2.06

9.47
18.12
11.18

11.06
17.12

6.35

9.94
12.12
10.00
17.65
20.47
13.65

1.53

0.76
10.35
12.53
12.47
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Brody Long Team - Brody Long

Justin Fields QB $20
Dak Prescott QB $22
Jonathan Taylor RB $17
Rachaad White RB $20
Zamir White RB $14
A.J. Brown WR $18
Nico Collins WR $18
Stefon Diggs WR $17
CeeDee Lamb WR $25
Daniel Bellinger TE $7
Johnny Mundt TE $7
Green Bay Packers K $5
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST $5
Green Bay Packers  D/ST $5

$200

CHI
DAL
IND
B
Lv
PHI
HOU
BUF
DAL
NYG
MIN
GB
PHI
GB

13

11

13

13

13
13
6
10
6

CAN | WIN ONE WEEK PLEASE - Dave Lutes

Nick Mullens QB $14
Dak Prescott QB $22
Rachaad White RB $20
Zamir White RB $14
Jamaal Williams RB $6
Tyreek Hill WR $24
Justin Jefferson WR $22
CeeDee Lamb WR $25
D.K. Metcalf WR $18
Daniel Bellinger TE $7
Johnny Mundt TE $7
Las Vegas Raiders K $5
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST $7
Dallas Cowboys D/ST $8

$199

Cats by 90 - Griffin Hugus

Josh Allen QB $23
Blaine Gabbert QB $5
James Cook RB $18
Travis Etienne RB $19
Devin Singletary RB $18
Tyler Boyd WR $13
Chris Godwin WR $17
Tyreek Hill WR $24
George Pickens WR $17
Taysom Hill TE $13
Jonnu Smith TE $12
Cincinnati Bengals K $6
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST $7
New York Jets D/ST $7

$199

Chasing Lutes - Bill Melby

Baker Mayfield QB $20
Kyler Murray QB $19
Najee Harris RB $14
Christian McCaffrey RB $27
Zamir White RB $14
Nico Collins WR $18
Tee Higgins WR $17
CeeDee Lamb WR $25
Darius Slayton WR $10
Gerald Everett TE $12
Durham Smythe TE $10
Seattle Seahawks K $7
Buffalo Bills DIST $8
Cleveland Browns DIST $8

$209

MIN
DAL
B
Lv

MIA
MIN
DAL
SEA
NYG
MIN
LV
B
DAL

BUF

BUF
JAX
HOU
CIN

MIA
PIT

ATL
CIN

NYJ

B
ARI
PIT

Lv
HOU
CIN
DAL
NYG
LAC
MIA
SEA
BUF
CLE

13
7
5

74
345
258

71

49
399
212
419
227

a4

35
122
254
308

392

224
272
166
138
206
399
215
127
120
158
254
274

254
132
189
395

269
139
419
148
104

162
290
269

11.06
20.29
8.76
15.18
4.18
17.65
15.82
16.47
24.65
2.59
2.06
7.71
10.65
12.00

4.35
20.29
15.18

4.18

2.88
23.47
12.47
24.65
13.35

2.59

2.06

7.18
14.94
18.12

23.06
0.24
13.18
16.00
9.76
8.12
12.12
23.47
12.65
7.47
7.06
9.29
14.94
16.12

14.94
7.76
11.12
23.24
4.18
15.82
8.18
24.65
8.71
6.12
3.94
9.53
17.06
15.82
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Cory Rak Team - Cory Rak

Jordan Love QB $18
Tyrod Taylor QB $15
Ty Chandler RB $18
Travis Etienne RB $19
Aaron Jones RB $16
Brandon Aiyuk WR $18
A.J. Brown WR $18
Mike Evans WR $20
Tyler Lockett WR $16
Tucker Kraft TE $13
Darren Waller TE $14
Detroit Lions K $5
Arizona Cardinals DIST $5
Green Bay Packers  D/ST $5

$200

Eric Stanich Team - Eric and Josh Stanich

Josh Allen QB $23
Justin Fields QB $20
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB $14
Devin Singletary RB $18
Jamaal Williams RB $6
Tyreek Hill WR $24
CeeDee Lamb WR $25
Demarcus Robinson  WR $13
Darius Slayton WR $10
Evan Engram TE $14
Juwan Johnson TE $11
Jacksonville Jaguars K $6
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST $7
New England Patriots D/ST $6

$197

BUF
CHI
KC
HOU
NO
MIA
DAL
LAR
NYG
JAX
NO
JAX
B
NE

FloGrownDog6 - Blake Kendall

No players on roster.

Go Bagent!! - Steve Wearden

Josh Allen QB $23
C.J. Stroud QB $18
Travis Etienne RB $19
Devin Singletary RB $18
Zamir White RB $14
Nico Collins WR $18
Gabriel Davis WR $13
Josh Downs WR $14
Jayden Reed WR $18
Taysom Hill TE $13
Tucker Kraft TE $13
Baltimore Ravens K $7
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST $7
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST $5

$200

Head Of The Table - James Paul

Nick Mullens QB $14
Dak Prescott QB $22
Bijan Robinson RB $14
Zamir White RB $14
Jamaal Williams RB $6
A.J. Brown WR $18
Tyreek Hill WR $24
Justin Jefferson WR $22
CeeDee Lamb WR $25
Evan Engram TE $14
Johnny Mundt TE $7
Green Bay Packers K $5
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST $7
Dallas Cowboys D/ST $8

$200

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

BUF
HOU
JAX
HOU
Lv

MIN
DAL
ATL
LV
NO
PHI
MIA
MIN
DAL

13
13
10
7
11
10
7
10
13
9
11
9
5
11

10

392
270
272
166

269
166
153
210
127

74
161
254
181

18.29
4.24
5.53

16.00
7.88

15.29

17.65

16.76

11.59
4.35
6.41
6.41
8.12

12.00

23.06
11.06
3.41
9.76
2.88
23.47
24.65
4.88
8.71
12.82
5.47
9.24
14.94
11.18

23.06
15.88
16.00
9.76
4.18
15.82
9.76
9.00
12.35
7.47
4.35
9.47
14.94
10.65

4.35
20.29
14.12

4.18

2.88
17.65
23.47
12.47
24.65
12.82

2.06

7.71
14.94
18.12

Page 2/6

I T Tk T

I T Tk T

R T T

R T T



Fantasy
Spovts

Blues HQ Fun League

Www.rtsports.com
2023 Final Rosters
Thu Feb 29 3:06pm ET

| GOTTA GUY JEFF LUTES - Jeff Lutes

Justin Fields
Dak Prescott
Travis Etienne
Jordan Mason
Jonathan Taylor
Nico Collins
Greg Dortch
Justin Jefferson
CeeDee Lamb
Evan Engram
Johnny Mundt
Buffalo Bills

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST
New England Patriots D/ST

0B
QB
RB

K

$20
$22
$19
$7
$17
$18
$10
$22
$25
$14
$7
$6
$7
$6

$200

CHI 13
DAL 7
JAX 9
SF 9
IND 11
HOU 7
ARI 14
MIN 13
DAL 7
JAX 9
MIN 13
BUF 13
B 5
NE 11

Jason Hugus Team - Jason Hugus

GB 6
B 5
GB 6
KC 10
IND 11
PHI 10
B 5
MIA 10
MIN 13
ARI 14
MIN 13
MIN 13
B 5
PHI 10

Jordan Love QB $18
Baker Mayfield QB $20
Aaron Jones RB $16
Isiah Pacheco RB $19
Jonathan Taylor RB $17
A.J. Brown WR $18
Mike Evans WR $20
Tyreek Hill WR $24
K.J. Osborn WR $7
Trey McBride TE $17
Johnny Mundt TE $7
Minnesota Vikings K $5
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST $7
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST $5

$200

Jeff Long Team - Jeff Long

Kyler Murray

C.J. Stroud
Rachaad White
Zamir White
Jamaal Williams
Nico Collins

Mike Evans
DeAndre Hopkins
Michael Pittman Jr.
Dallas Goedert
Trey McBride
Houston Texans

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST
New England Patriots D/ST

Jeremy Surowiec Team - Jeremy Surowiec

Josh Allen

C.J. Stroud

James Conner
Elijah Mitchell
Jonathan Taylor
A.J. Brown

Nico Collins

Greg Dortch
Michael Pittman Jr.
Dallas Goedert
Juwan Johnson
Green Bay Packers

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST
D/ST

New York Jets

K

K

$19
$18
$20
$14

$6
$18
$20
$16
$19
$14
$17

$6

$7

$6

$200

$23
$18
$20
$12
$17
$18
$18
$10
$19
$14
$11

$5

$7

$7

$199

ARI 14
HOU 7
B 5
Lv 13
NO 11
HOU 7
B 5
TEN 7
IND 11
PHI 10
ARl 14
HOU 7
B 5
NE 11

BUF 13
HOU 7
ARl 14
SF 9
IND 11
PHI 10
HOU 7
ARl 14
IND 11
PHI 10
NO 11
GB 6
B 5
NYJ 7

188
345
272

149
269

212
419
218

141
254
190

311
254
134
213
149
300
285
399
111
181

124
254
181

392
270
203

149
300
269

253
135

131
254
274

11.06
20.29
16.00
241
8.76
15.82
3.53
12.47
24.65
12.82
2.06
8.29
14.94
11.18

18.29
14.94
7.88
12.53
8.76
17.65
16.76
23.47
6.53
10.65
2.06
7.29
14.94
10.65

7.76
15.88
15.18

4.18

2.88
15.82
16.76
13.24
14.88

7.94
10.65

8.94
14.94
11.18

23.06
15.88
11.94
2.65
8.76
17.65
15.82
3.53
14.88
7.94
5.47
7.71
14.94
16.12
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Jim Echlin Team - Jim Echlin

Patrick Mahomes
Brock Purdy

Najee Harris
Derrick Henry
D'Andre Swift
Mike Evans
Michael Gallup
Rashee Rice
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Pat Freiermuth
Tyler Higbee
Minnesota Vikings
Los Angeles Rams
Tennessee Titans

QB
QB
RB
RB

DIST
DIST

$18
$21
$14
$15
$17
$20
$12
$19
$23
$13
$13
$5
$5
$5
$200

KC
SF
PIT
TEN
PHI
B
DAL
KC
DET
PIT
LAR
MIN
LAR
TEN

Jimmy Teeze Team - Jimmy Taillon

Justin Fields
Dak Prescott
Michael Carter
Jonathan Taylor
Jaylen Warren
Mike Evans
CeeDee Lamb
Tyler Lockett
Puka Nacua
Juwan Johnson
Cade Otton
Detroit Lions
Chicago Bears

New England Patriots D/ST

QB $20
QB $22
RB $6
RB $17
RB $14
WR $20
WR $25
WR $16
WR $20
TE $11
TE $12
K $5
DIST $6
$6

$200

CHI
DAL
ARI
IND
PIT
B
DAL
SEA
LAR
NO
B
DET
CHI
NE

Ken Darnell Team - Ken Darnell

No players on roster.

Kit Shickers - Greg Gordon

Nick Mullens
C.J. Stroud
Isiah Pacheco
Bijan Robinson
Jonathan Taylor
Davante Adams
Gabriel Davis
D.K. Metcalf
Chris Olave
Jake Ferguson
Dallas Goedert
Las Vegas Raiders

QB
QB
RB
RB
RB

K

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST

New Orleans Saints

Mario Giannini Team - Mario Giannini

Tommy DeVito
Justin Fields
Chuba Hubbard
Raheem Mostert
Bijan Robinson
Terry McLaurin
D.J. Moore
Rashee Rice
Tre Tucker
Dalton Kincaid
Chigoziem Okonkwo
New York Giants
Chicago Bears
Atlanta Falcons

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

D/ST

QB
QB
RB

D/ST
D/ST

$14
$18
$19
$14
$17
$21
$13
$18
$19
$14
$14
$5
$7
$7
$200

$13
$20
$15
$16
$14
$18
$22
$19
$9
$14
$13
$5
$6
$6
$190

MIN
HOU

ATL
IND
LV
BUF
SEA

DAL
PHI
LV
B
NO

NYG
CHI
CAR
MIA
ATL
WAS
CHI
KC
LV
BUF
TEN
NYG
CHI
ATL

13
7
14

13
13
7
10
11
14

283
299
189
248
193
285

211
348

102
124
165
168

188
345

149
184
285
419
197
309

109
109
210
190

74
270
213
240
149
267
166
227
238
169
135
122
254
252

57
188
168
260
240
208
300
211

142
104
115
210
205

16.65
17.59
11.12
14.59
11.35
16.76
4.88
12.41
20.47
4.41
6.00
7.29
9.71
9.88

11.06
20.29
2.88
8.76
10.82
16.76
24.65
11.59
18.18
5.47
6.41
6.41
12.35
11.18

4.35
15.88
12.53
14.12

8.76
15.71

9.76
13.35
14.00

9.94

7.94

7.18
14.94
14.82

3.35
11.06
9.88
15.29
14.12
12.24
17.65
12.41
3.82
8.35
6.12
6.76
12.35
12.06
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Matt Porter Team - Matt Porter

Jordan Love QB $18
C.J. Stroud QB $18
Tyler Allgeier RB $11
James Conner RB $20
Devin Singletary RB $18
Tyler Boyd WR $13
Nico Collins WR $18
DeAndre Hopkins WR $16
Calvin Ridley WR $17
Dalton Schultz TE $14
Darren Waller TE $14
Dallas Cowboys K $8
New York Jets D/ST $7
Las Vegas Raiders ~ D/ST $8

$200

McLeods Corner - Big Ed

Justin Fields QB $20
C.J. Stroud QB $18
Tyler Allgeier RB $11
Travis Etienne RB $19
David Montgomery ~ RB $15
A.J. Brown WR $18
Zay Flowers WR $20
Justin Jefferson WR $22
CeeDee Lamb WR $25
Noah Gray TE $9
Johnny Mundt TE $7
Las Vegas Raiders K $5
Chicago Bears D/ST $6
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST $5

$200

Mike Linz Team - Mike Linz

Josh Allen QB $23
Jordan Love QB $18
Devon Achane RB $22
Bijan Robinson RB $14
Tyjae Spears RB $10
Romeo Doubs WR $15
Mike Evans WR $20
CeeDee Lamb WR $25
Amon-Ra St. Brown  WR $23
Daniel Bellinger TE $7
Josh Oliver TE $7
Detroit Lions K $5
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST $5
New England Patriots D/ST $6

$200

GB
HOU
ATL
ARI
HOU
CIN
HOU
TEN
JAX
HOU
NYG
DAL
NYJ
Lv

CHI
HOU
ATL
JAX
DET
PHI
BAL
MIN
DAL

MIN
Lv

CHI
PHI

Mike Pizer Team - Mike Pizer

Trevor Lawrence QB $17
Dak Prescott QB $22
Travis Etienne RB $19
Tony Pollard RB $14
Zamir White RB $14
Gabriel Davis WR $13
CeeDee Lamb WR $25
D.K. Metcalf WR $18
Amon-Ra St. Brown  WR $23
Johnny Mundt TE $7
Colby Parkinson TE $7
Buffalo Bills K $6
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST $7
Dallas Cowboys D/ST $8

$200

JAX
DAL
JAX
DAL
Lv
BUF
DAL
SEA
DET
MIN
SEA
BUF
B
DAL

e
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311
270
127
203
166
138
269
225
235
147
109
211
274
260

18.29
15.88
7.47
11.94
9.76
8.12
15.82
13.24
13.82
8.65
6.41
12.41
16.12
15.29

11.06
15.88

7.47
16.00
12.12
17.65
11.76
12.47
24.65

3.76

2.06

7.18
12.35
10.65

23.06
18.29
11.76
14.12
8.06
9.88
16.76
24.65
20.47
2.59
2.82
6.41
10.65
11.18

13.82
20.29
16.00
12.41
4.18
9.76
24.65
13.35
20.47
2.06
3.12
8.29
14.94
18.12
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Owen Denny Team - Owen Denny

Justin Fields QB $20 CHI
C.J. Stroud QB $18 HOU
David Montgomery ~ RB $15 DET
Tony Pollard RB $14 DAL
Zamir White RB $14 LV
Tyreek Hill WR $24 MIA
CeeDee Lamb WR $25 DAL
Darius Slayton WR $10 NYG
Adam Thielen WR $13 CAR
Evan Engram TE $14 JAX
Dallas Goedert TE $14 PHI
Las Vegas Raiders K $5 LV
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST $7 TB
New York Jets D/ST $7 NYJ
$200

Paul Zap - Paul Zap

Josh Allen QB $23 BUF
Dak Prescott QB $22 DAL
Najee Harris RB $14 PIT
Derrick Henry RB $15 TEN
Aaron Jones RB $16 GB
Davante Adams WR $21 LV
A.J. Brown WR $18 PHI
Tyreek Hill WR $24 MIA
D.K. Metcalf WR $18 SEA
Mike Gesicki TE $7 NE
Robert Tonyan TE $7 CHI
Las Vegas Raiders K $5 LV
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST $5 PHI
Green Bay Packers  D/ST $5 GB

$200

Purdy in Pink - Tim Spillane

Justin Fields QB $20 CHI
C.J. Stroud QB $18 HOU
Tony Pollard RB $14 DAL
Jonathan Taylor RB $17 IND
Zamir White RB $14 LV
Nico Collins WR $18 HOU
Justin Jefferson WR $22 MIN
Michael Pittman Jr. ~ WR $19 IND
Demarcus Robinson  WR $13 LAR
Dallas Goedert TE $14 PHI
Dalton Schultz TE $14 HOU
Las Vegas Raiders K $5 LV
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST $6 CIN
New England Patriots D/ST $6 NE
$200
Ralph Bogie - Ralph Bogie
Justin Fields QB $20 CHI
C.J. Stroud QB $18 HOU
Travis Etienne RB $19 JAX
Justice Hill RB $13 BAL
Rachaad White RB $20 TB
Nico Collins WR $18 HOU
D.K. Metcalf WR $18 SEA
Demarcus Robinson  WR $13 LAR
Rashid Shaheed WR $13 NO
Dalton Kincaid TE $14 BUF
Darren Waller TE $14 NYG
New Orleans Saints K $7 NO
Chicago Bears D/ST $6 CHI
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST $7 TB
$200

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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188
270
206
211

399
419
148
232
218
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274

188
270
211
149

269
212
253

135
147
122
213
190

188
270
272
100
258
269
227

146
142
109
166
210
254

11.06
15.88
12.12
12.41

4.18
23.47
24.65

8.71
13.65
12.82

7.94

7.18
14.94
16.12

23.06
20.29
11.12
14.59

7.88
15.71
17.65
23.47
13.35

3.47

1.18

7.18
10.65
12.00

11.06
15.88
12.41
8.76
4.18
15.82
12.47
14.88
4.88
7.94
8.65
7.18
12.53
11.18

11.06
15.88
16.00
5.88
15.18
15.82
13.35
4.88
8.59
8.35
6.41
9.76
12.35
14.94
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Blues HQ Fun League

Www.rtsports.com
2023 Final Rosters
Thu Feb 29 3:06pm ET

Ray Linz Team - Ray Linz

Josh Allen QB $23
C.J. Stroud QB $18
Tony Pollard RB $14
Bijan Robinson RB $14
Jonathan Taylor RB $17
Nico Collins WR $18
Stefon Diggs WR $17
Tyreek Hill WR $24
Calvin Ridley WR $17
Harrison Bryant TE $9
Noah Gray TE $9
Detroit Lions K $5
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST $7
Dallas Cowboys D/ST $8

$200

Ron Oldham Team - Ron Oldham

Justin Fields QB $20
C.J. Stroud QB $18
Tyler Allgeier RB $11
James Conner RB $20
Zamir White RB $14
Davante Adams WR $21
Puka Nacua WR $20
Darius Slayton WR $10
Adam Thielen WR $13
Evan Engram TE $14
Dalton Schultz TE $14
Dallas Cowboys K $8
Dallas Cowboys D/ST $8
Baltimore Ravens DIST $9

$200

CHI
HOU
ATL
ARI
Lv
LV
LAR
NYG
CAR
JAX
HOU
DAL
DAL
BAL

188
270
127
203

267
309
148
232
218
147
211
308
327

Stephanie Trevino Team - Stephanie Trevino

Jared Goff QB $22
Brock Purdy QB $21
David Montgomery ~ RB $15
Tony Pollard RB $14
Devin Singletary RB $18
Ja'Marr Chase WR $15
Michael Pittman Jr. ~ WR $19
Ben Skowronek WR $5
Jaxon Smith-Njigha ~ WR $13
Dalton Kincaid TE $14
Chigoziem Okonkwo TE $13
Detroit Lions K $5
Green Bay Packers  D/ST $5
Los Angeles Rams  D/ST $5

$184

DET
SF
DET
DAL
HOU
CIN
IND
LAR
SEA
BUF
TEN
DET
GB
LAR

Team Greenwell - T Greenwell

Justin Fields QB $20
Jalen Hurts QB $23
Travis Etienne RB $19
Jerome Ford RB $17
Jonathan Taylor RB $17
Nico Collins WR $18
Romeo Doubs WR $15
D.K. Metcalf WR $18
Josh Reynolds WR $11
Evan Engram TE $14
Brayden Willis TE $5
Indianapolis Colts K $7
Dallas Cowboys D/ST $8
Miami Dolphins D/ST $8

$200

CHI
PHI
JAX
CLE
IND
HOU
GB
SEA
DET
JAX
SF
IND
DAL
MIA
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9
9
7
7
7
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291
299
206
211
166
273
253

144
142
104
109
204
165

188
336
272
202
149
269
168
227
122
218

176
308
277

23.06
15.88
12.41
14.12

8.76
15.82
16.47
23.47
13.82

1.94

3.76

6.41
14.94
18.12

11.06
15.88

7.47
11.94

4.18
15.71
18.18

8.71
13.65
12.82

8.65
12.41
18.12
19.24

17.12
17.59
12.12
12.41
9.76
16.06
14.88
1.24
8.47
8.35
6.12
6.41
12.00
9.71

11.06
19.76
16.00
11.88

8.76
15.82

9.88
13.35

7.18
12.82

0.00
10.35
18.12
16.29
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The Blakenships - Scott Denny

Justin Fields QB $20 CHI 13 188 11.06 *
Aidan O'Connell QB $14 LV 13 104 6.12 *
Elijah Mitchell RB $12 SF 9 45  2.65 *
Kenneth Walker 11l RB $18 SEA 5 190 11.18 *
Zamir White RB $14 LV 13 71 418 *
Jordan Addison WR $20 MIN 13 220 1294 *
Mike Evans WR $20 TB 5 285 16.76  *
D.K. Metcalf WR $18 SEA 5 227 13.35 *
George Pickens WR $17 PIT 6 215 1265 *
Evan Engram TE $14 JAX 9 218 12.82 *
Chigoziem Okonkwo TE $13 TEN 7 104 6.12 *
Las Vegas Raiders K $5 LV 13 122 7.18 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST $7 TB 5 254 1494 *
Las Vegas Raiders ~ D/ST $8 LV 13 260 1529 *
$200
Tim Herrin Team - Tim Herrin
Joe Flacco QB $20 CLE 5 114 6.71  *
Patrick Mahomes QB $18 KC 10 283 16.65 *
David Montgomery ~ RB $15 DET 9 206 1212 *
Tony Pollard RB $14 DAL 7 211 1241 *
Devin Singletary RB $18 HOU 7 166 9.76 *
Nelson Agholor WR $10 BAL 13 92 541 *
Zay Flowers WR $20 BAL 13 200 11.76 *
Cooper Kupp WR $19 LAR 10 170 10.00 *
Jaxon Smith-Njigha  WR $13 SEA 5 144 8.47 *
Pat Freiermuth TE $13 PIT 6 75 441 *
Travis Kelce TE $16 KC 10 217 1276  *
Pittsburgh Steelers K $6 PIT 6 144 847 *
Detroit Lions DIST $6 DET 9 195 11.47 *
Houston Texans DIST $8 HOU 7 247 1453 *
$196
Tom Surowiec Team - Tom Surowiec
Josh Allen QB $23 BUF 13 392 23.06 *
C.J. Stroud QB $18 HOU 7 270 15.88 *
Elijah Mitchell RB $12 SF 9 45  2.65 *
Jonathan Taylor RB $17 IND 11 149 876 *
Zamir White RB $14 LV 13 71 418 *
Nico Collins WR $18 HOU 7 269 1582 *
D.K. Metcalf WR $18 SEA 5 227 13.35 *
Chris Olave WR $19 NO 11 238 14.00 *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR $19 IND 11 253 1488 *
Dallas Goedert TE $14 PHI 10 135 794 *
Juwan Johnson TE $11 NO 11 93 547 *
Las Vegas Raiders K $5 LV 13 122 7.18 *
New York Jets DIST $7 NYJ 7 274 16.12 *
Carolina Panthers DIST $5 CAR 7 154 9.06 *
$200
Troy Barron Team - Troy Barron
Gardner Minshew I QB $18 IND 11 170 10.00 *
Geno Smith QB $17 SEA 5 217 12.76 *
Austin Ekeler RB $12 LAC 5 169 9.94 *
D'Onta Foreman RB $12 CHI 13 87 512 *
Rachaad White RB $20 TB 5 258 1518 *
Jordan Addison WR $20 MIN 13 220 1294 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR $18 SF 9 260 1529 *
Gabriel Davis WR $13 BUF 13 166 9.76 *
Chris Godwin WR $17 TB 5 206 1212 *
Jake Ferguson TE $14 DAL 7 169 9.94 *
Michael Mayer TE $12 LV 13 65 3.82 *
Las Vegas Raiders K $5 LV 13 122 7.18 *
Chicago Bears D/ST $6 CHI 13 210 1235 *
Tennessee Titans DIST $5 TEN 7 168 9.88 *
$189

Who says 3rd time's a charm? - Mark Richardson

No players on roster.
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Yo Quigz!! - Mike Quigley

Josh Allen QB $23 BUF 13 392 23.06 *
Justin Fields QB $20 CHI 13 188 11.06 *
James Cook RB $18 BUF 13 224 1318 *
Najee Harris RB $14 PIT 6 189 11.12 *
Jonathan Taylor RB $17 IND 11 149 876 *
A.J. Brown WR $18 PHI 10 300 17.65 *
Julio Jones WR $5 PHI 10 33 194 *
CeeDee Lamb WR $25 DAL 7 419 2465 *
D.J. Moore WR $22 CHI 13 300 17.65 *
Mo Alie-Cox TE $7 IND 11 46 2.71 *
Brevin Jordan TE $9 HOU 7 46 271 %
Tampa Bay Buccaneer& $6 TB 5 162 953 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST $8 DAL 7 308 18.12 *
Las Vegas Raiders ~ D/ST $8 LV 13 260 1529 *
$200

Zak Pizer - Zak Pizer

Sam Darnold QB $10 SF 9 16 094 *
Carson Wentz QB $5 LAR 10 25 1.47 O~
Travis Etienne RB $19 JAX 9 272 16.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB $17 IND 11 149 876 *
Rachaad White RB $20 TB 5 258 1518 *
Nico Collins WR $18 HOU 7 269 1582 *
Mike Evans WR $20 TB 5 285 16.76  *
Tyreek Hill WR $24 MIA 10 399 2347 *
Chris Olave WR $19 NO 11 238 14.00 *
Noah Gray TE $9 KC 10 64 376 *
Dalton Kincaid TE $14 BUF 13 142 835 *
Dallas Cowboys K $8 DAL 7 211 1241 *
Cleveland Browns DIST $8 CLE 5 269 1582 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST $5 PHI 10 181 10.65 *

$196

Player, Pos, Sal, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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